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2024 Senior Fixtures · A3 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Boyanup A3 Men have a BYE.

Fri 05 Apr 2024 18:35 Bunbury Turf
2

Towns Souths White A3
Men Marist A3 Men Gerard Murphy

Sat 06 Apr 2024 13:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Harvey A3 Men Donnybrook A3 Men Alan Cartledge

Tony Bignell

Sat 06 Apr 2024 18:00 Bunbury Turf
2 Exies A3 Men Associates A3 Men Alan Cartledge

Tony Bignell
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Marist A3 Men have a BYE.

Fri 12 Apr 2024 18:35 Bunbury Turf
2 Donnybrook A3 Men Exies A3 Men Jarrod Booth

Alan Cartledge

Sat 13 Apr 2024 13:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Boyanup A3 Men Harvey A3 Men William Sinclair

Lachlan Scott

Sat 13 Apr 2024 18:00 Bunbury Turf
2 Associates A3 Men Towns Souths White A3

Men Lachlan Scott
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Harvey A3 Men have a BYE.

Fri 19 Apr 2024 18:35 Bunbury Turf
2 Marist A3 Men Associates A3 Men William Sinclair

Sat 20 Apr 2024 12:15 Bunbury Turf
1 Exies A3 Men Boyanup A3 Men Adam Maskew

Rhys Earle

Sat 20 Apr 2024 18:00 Bunbury Turf
2

Towns Souths White A3
Men Donnybrook A3 Men Mark Lush

Rae-Jean Govender
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Associates A3 Men have a BYE.

Sat 27 Apr 2024 13:30 Bunbury Turf
2 Donnybrook A3 Men Marist A3 Men Lachlan Scott

Sat 27 Apr 2024 18:00 Bunbury Turf
2 Boyanup A3 Men Towns Souths White A3

Men Lachlan Scott

Sun 28 Apr 2024 15:15 Bunbury Turf
1 Harvey A3 Men Exies A3 Men William Sinclair

Em Matisons

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Exies A3 Men have a BYE.

Sat 04 May 2024 13:30 Bunbury Turf
2

Towns Souths White A3
Men Harvey A3 Men

Tanna Brandis
Rae-Jean Govender
Ruby Maratea

Sat 04 May 2024 15:00 Bunbury Turf
2 Marist A3 Men Boyanup A3 Men

Brenton Fielder
Darren Heasman
Reegan Neaves

Sat 04 May 2024 18:00 Bunbury Turf
2 Associates A3 Men Donnybrook A3 Men Tony Bignell

Elise Andrews

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024
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Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 13:45 Bunbury Turf
1 Associates A3 Men Harvey A3 Men Rhys Earle

Milla Richardson

Sun 19 May 2024 10:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Marist A3 Men Exies A3 Men

Sun 19 May 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Donnybrook A3 Men Boyanup A3 Men

Tony Bignell
Em Matisons
Ruby Maratea

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Busselton

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 12:00 Towns South Black A3M Towns Souths White A3
Men

Rae-Jean Govender
Jack Madaffari
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 21:15 Bunbury Turf
1 Boyanup A3 Men Towns South Black A3M

Alan Cartledge
Alistair Bolhuis
Em Matisons

Sun 26 May 2024 12:00 Bunbury Turf
1 Harvey A3 Men Donnybrook A3 Men

William Sinclair
Lachlan Scott
Riley Bray

Sun 26 May 2024 13:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Exies A3 Men Associates A3 Men

Brenton Fielder
Daniel Fielder
William Sinclair

Sun 26 May 2024 19:30 Bunbury Turf
1

Towns Souths White A3
Men Marist A3 Men

Mark Lush
Rhys Earle
Will Blee
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 08 Jun 2024 15:15 Grass 1 Towns Souths White A3
Men Associates A3 Men

Rhys Earle
William Sinclair
Tim Bray

Sat 08 Jun 2024 18:15 Bunbury Turf
1 Donnybrook A3 Men Exies A3 Men

Jarrod Booth
Rhys Earle
Ruby Maratea

Sat 08 Jun 2024 19:45
Bunbury Turf
1 Towns South Black A3M Marist A3 Men

Rhys Earle
Lachlan Scott
Ruby Maratea

Sun 09 Jun 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Boyanup A3 Men Harvey A3 Men

Rae-Jean Govender
William Sinclair
Elise Andrews
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
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Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:15 Bunbury Turf
1 Towns South Black A3M Harvey A3 Men

Corey McEvoy
Jarrod Booth
Riley Bray

Sat 15 Jun 2024 13:45 Grass 1 Exies A3 Men Boyanup A3 Men

Sat 15 Jun 2024 18:15 Bunbury Turf
1

Towns Souths White A3
Men Donnybrook A3 Men Rae-Jean Govender

Rhys Earle

Sat 15 Jun 2024 19:45 Bunbury Turf
1 Marist A3 Men Associates A3 Men

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 15:15 Grass 1 Harvey A3 Men Exies A3 Men
Mark Lush
Rae-Jean Govender
Lauren King
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Sat 29 Jun 2024 18:15 Bunbury Turf
1 Donnybrook A3 Men Marist A3 Men Em Matisons

Lachlan Scott
Elise Andrews

Sat 29 Jun 2024 19:45 Bunbury Turf
1 Associates A3 Men Towns South Black A3M

Sun 30 Jun 2024 09:00 Bunbury Turf
1 Boyanup A3 Men Towns Souths White A3

Men

Mark Lush
Rhys Earle
Milla Richardson
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:15 Grass 1 Associates A3 Men Donnybrook A3 Men

Sat 13 Jul 2024 21:15 Bunbury Turf
1 Towns South Black A3M Exies A3 Men

Sun 14 Jul 2024 09:00 Bunbury Turf
1 Marist A3 Men Boyanup A3 Men

Sun 14 Jul 2024 12:00 Bunbury Turf
1

Towns Souths White A3
Men Harvey A3 Men
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 12:15 Bunbury Turf
1 Exies A3 Men Towns Souths White A3

Men

Sat 20 Jul 2024 13:45 Grass 2 Harvey A3 Men Marist A3 Men

Sun 21 Jul 2024 09:00 Bunbury Turf
1 Donnybrook A3 Men Towns South Black A3M

Sun 21 Jul 2024 15:00 Bunbury Turf
1 Boyanup A3 Men Associates A3 Men

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 13:45 Grass 1 Donnybrook A3 Men Boyanup A3 Men

Sat 27 Jul 2024 15:15 Grass 2 Towns Souths White A3
Men Towns South Black A3M

Sun 28 Jul 2024 13:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Associates A3 Men Harvey A3 Men

Sun 28 Jul 2024 16:30 Bunbury Turf
1 Marist A3 Men Exies A3 Men
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